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2021.06.25

(Wholesale Prices of Rice & Subsidiary Food Crops)

Iltem

Pettah

Marandagahamula

Range

Average

Change *

Range

Average

Change *

25-Jun

25-Jun 23-Jun

25-Jun

25-Jun 23-Jun

Rice (Rs/50 kg)

Samba 1

7600.00 -

7600.00

7600.00

7633.33

-33.33

Samba 2

6900.00 -

7150.00

7030.00

7050.00

-20.00

6600.00

7100.00

6870.00 I

7020.00

-150.00

Samba 3

Nadu 1

6000.00

6100.00

6075.00

6075.00

Nadu 2

5750.00 -

5800.00

5760.00

5830.00

-70.00

5700.00

5800.00]

5750.00(

5750.00

Raw red

4750.00 -

4900.00

4850.00||

4850.00

4900.00

4900.00]|

4900.00||

4900.00

Raw White

5500.00 -

5600.00

5560.00

5560.00

5250.00

5500.00

5350.00 I

5390.00

-40.00

Imported Rice

Samba Ponne 1

Nadu

Raw White

Subsidiary Food Crops

Dried Chillies (Rs/Kg)

Imported

500.00 -

510.00

504.00

496.00

8.00

Local

Onion (Rs/Kg)

Sinnan

Vedalan

276.00

Imported

260.00 -

280.00

272.00

246.00

26.00

_Biq Onion

Imported

65.00 -

95.00

77.00

85.00

-8.00

| Local

|Potat0es (Rs/Kq)

| Welimada

| Nuwaraeliya

150.00 -

160.00

154.00

145.00

9.00

| Imported

125.00 -

135.00

129.00

128.00

1.00

|Pu|ses (Rs/Kq)

| Green Gram

720.00 -

800.00

768.00

766.00

2.00

| Cowpea

| Red Dhal

190.00 -

193.00

191.20

190.00

1.20
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Wholesale Prices of vegetables in Selected Markets (Rs/Kg)

Hector Kobbekaduwa Agrarian Research and Training Institute

25/6/2021 25/6/2021 25/6/2021 24/6/2021 25/6/2021 25/6/2021 25/6/2021 25/6/2021
Variety Peliyagoda Kandy Dambulla Meegoda Norochchole | Thambuththegama | Kappetipola Nuwaraeliya
Market Market Market Market Market Market Market Market
Up Country Vegetable
Beans 200.00 - 220.00[  180.00 -  190.00 230.00 - 250.00 - - - 170.00 - 180.00
Carrot 170.00 - 180.00|  160.00 -  170.00 140.00 - 150.00 - - - 130.00 - 14000 | 140.00 - 150.00
Leeks 200.00 - 220.00[ 170.00 -  180.00 180.00 - 190.00 - - - 180.00 - 190.00 | 190.00 - 200.00
Beet root 150.00 - 160.00|  140.00 -  150.00 130.00 - 140.00 - - - -
Beet Root(N'Eliya) 190.00 - 200.00|  140.00 -  160.00 150.00 - 160.00 - - - 150.00 - 160.00 | 180.00 - 190.00
Knolkhol 130.00 - 140.00[  100.00 -  110.00 120.00 - 130.00 - - - 140.00 150.00 -
Raddish 100.00 - 120.00 50.00 - 60.00 80.00 - 90.00 - - - 80.00 90.00 10000 - 105.00
Cabbage (N'Eliya) 165.00 -  170.00[  130.00 -  140.00 - - - - 130.00 140.00 | 140.00 - 160.00
Cabbage (Kandy) 150,00 -  160.00f 12000 -  125.00 130.00 - 140.00 - - -
Tomato 90.00 - 100.00 80.00 - 90.00 100.00 - 120.00 - - - 50.00 60.00
Low country Vegetable
Ladies Fingers 90.00 - 100.00 90.00 - 100.00 100.00 - 120.00 - - -
Brinjals (Village) - - - - - -
Brinjals (Other) 130.00 - 150.00f  120.00 -  140.00 130.00 - 150.00 - - - 130.00 140.00
Capsicum 300.00 - 320.00[ 260.00 -  270.00 260.00 - 300.00 - - - 280.00 - 300.00
Pumpkin 80.00 - 90.00 85.00 - 100.00 7000 - 90.00 - - - 80.00 90.00
Cucumber 80.00 - 90.00 65.00 - 75.00 80.00 - 100.00 - - - 50.00 60.00
Bitter Gourd (Village) - - - - - -
Bitter Gourd (Other) 270.00 - 280.00|  230.00 -  240.00 260.00 - 280.00 - - -
Snake Gourd 140,00 - 150.00f  120.00 -  130.00 140.00 - 150.00 - - -
Drumstick - - - - - -
Luffa 90.00 - 100.00[  100.00 -  110.00 130.00 - 150.00 - - -
Long Beans 160.00 - 170.00)  140.00 -  150.00 110.00 - 130.00 - - -
Ash Plantains 40.00 - 50.00 50.00 - 60.00 40.00 - 50.00 - - -
Green Chillies 220.00 - 250.00|  240.00 -  260.00 200.00 - 250.00 - - - 250.00 260.00
Lime 150.00 - 170.00| 14000 -  150.00 140.00 - 150.00 - - -
Sweet Potatoe 70.00 - 80.00 60.00 - 70.00 4500 - 55.00 - - 65.00 70.00
Manioc 40.00 - 50.00 30.00 - 40.00 3000 - 3500 - - 35.00 40.00
Dambala (Wing Beans)
Thithbatu
Maize -
Black Gram -
Gingerly
Potato(Imported) 120.00 - 130.00 125.00 - 130.00 - -
Potato (Welimada) - - - - - 130.00 140.00 -
Potato (Nuwaraeliya) 150.00 - 160.00|  150.00 -  160.00 140.00 - 150.00 - - 14000 - 160.00
B'Onion(Imported) 65.00 - 95.00 70.00 - 100.00 75.00 - 90.00 - - 93.00 95.00
Big-onion Local - - - - -
Banana
Ambul 30.00 - 50.00
Kolikuttu 120.00 - 130.00
Seeni 40.00 - 60.00
Anamalu (Rs/Fruits) 1000 - 12,00
Papaya 50.00 - 100.00
Passion Fruits(Rs/Fruit) 1000 - 13.00
Other Fruits (Rs/Fruit)
Pineapple - Large 110.00 - 120.00
- Medium 90.00 - 100.00
- Small 70.00 - 80.00
Mango - Betti 13.00 - 15.00
- Karathakoloml| 35.00 - 50.00
Woodapple 25.00 - 36.00
Avocado 25.00 - 38.00
Orange 2500 - 3500
Head
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J
N
25/6/2021 25/6/2021 25/6/2021 24/6/2021 25/6/2021 25/6/2021 25/6/2021 25/6/2021
2;:8wem®) [Olht5tale) @ce Benid emneddediec »PTeFHO desdesg 2DCOEw
[3le101"S edgeosg edgeosg edgeosg edgeosg edgeosg edgeosg edgeosg edgeosg

OO dgde
@78 200.00 - 220,00 180.00 - 190.00f 230.00 - 250.00 - - 17000 -  180.00
109 170.00 - 180.00| 160.00 - 170.00| 140.00 - 150.00 - - 13000 - 14000 | 140.00 - 150.00
Bufed 200.00 - 220,00 170.00 - 180.00f 180.00 - 190.00 - - 18000 - 190.00 | 190.00 - 200.00
3060 150.00 - 160.00| 140.00 - 150.00| 130.00 - 140.00 - -
3960 (nPsOEw) 190.00 - 200.00| 140.00 - 160.00| 150.00 - 160.00 - 15000 - 160.00 | 180.00 - 190.00
evemdE 130.00 - 140.00| 100.00 - 110.00| 120.00 - 130.00 - 14000 - 150.00
g 100.00 - 12000 50.00 - 60.00| 80.00 -  90.00 - 8000 -  90.00 10000 - 105.00
06dDs (DoOEw) 165.00 - 170.00| 130.00 - 140.00 - 130.00 - 140.00 | 140.00 - 160.00
eoddr (D9) 150.00 - 160.00| 120.00 - 125.00| 130.00 - 140.00 - -
D2l 90.00 - 10000/ 80.00 - 90.00| 100.00 - 120.00 - 5000 -  60.00
80200 dgd&
etz 90.00 - 100.00f 90.00 - 100.00| 100.00 - 120.00 -
2839 (0®05vw) - -
2839 (gemms Dvw) 130.00 - 150.00| 120.00 - 140.00 130.00 - 150.00 130.00 - 140.00
@ 38ed 300.00 - 320.00 260.00 - 270.00f 260.00 - 300.00 280.00 - 300.00
DO 80.00 - 90.00f 85.00 - 100.00| 70.00 -  90.00 80.00 -  90.00
88eexo 80.00 - 90.00| 65.00 - 75.00| 80.00 - 100.00 5000 - 60.00
08¢ (0® D5vw) - -
08¢ (aemrms D8®w) 270.00 - 280.00[ 230.00 - 240.00| 260.00 - 280.00 -
sendE 140.00 - 150.00| 120.00 - 130.00| 140.00 - 150.00 -
@610@3 -
D102 90.00 - 100.00 100.00 - 110.00| 130.00 - 150.00 -
@ o 160.00 - 170.00| 140.00 - 150.00| 110.00 - 130.00 -
@ ewenE 40.00 - 50.00| 50.00 - 60.00] 4000 - 50.00 -
a8 88ed 220.00 - 250.00 240.00 - 260.00] 200.00 - 250.00 250.00 -  260.00
) 150.00 - 170.00| 140.00 - 150.00| 140.00 - 150.00 -
IBE 7000 - 80.00| 60.00 - 7000 45.00- 5500 6500 -  70.00
Oulentazim 40.00 - 50.00| 30.00 - 40.00] 3000 - 35.00 3500 -  40.00
R
[PRRR)
elelo)] -
cg -
DG
abmec(wnedn) 120.00 - 130.00f 125.00 - 130.00 -
abmood (2:808) - - - 13000 - 14000
abmsd (21000Ew®) 150.00 - 160.00| 150.00 - 160.00| 140.00 - 150.00 - - 14000 - 160.00
CRI%) S BIBDIBBD 6500 - 9500 70.00 - 10000/ 75.00 -  90.00 - - 93.00 - 95.00
©CID Sren 0eBw - - -
emeec
@ 30.00 - 50.00
omI€OY 120.00 - 130.00
858 40.00 - 60.00
215800 (920 5.) 10.00 - 12,00
oo 50.00 - 100.00
N F@ed® (8= o) 10.00 - 1300
scRd (82m0 o)
@53508- @GR yLrww 110.00 - 120.00

-Q1® Y& i 90.00 - 100.00

- 0 Yoy 70.00 - 80.00
a® - @203 13.00 - 15.00

- OB ENECI®RST 35.00 - 50.00

2o¢ 25.00 - 36.00
aeBeds 2500 - 38.00
©@&8® 25.00 - 35.00
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